EMC 日規三相 AC 單π電源雜訊抑制濾波器
AC Power Three-Phase One-Stage EMI Filter (Japan type)
Product Features 產品特點
 Suppressing the inrush current when equipment power on  抑制湧浪電流
 Increase equipment tolerance to voltage transients  增強對電壓瞬變的耐受程度
 Bidirectional filtering between power grid and equipment  電源與電網間雙向濾波
 High differential and common-mode attenuation  優異的共模及差模的雜訊抑制效果
 Rated currents from 1 to 1200A  本系列支援最高 1200A 的電流

Dimensional
figures
HUA-9010-0610-SA  6
0~480
28 1.008
A
HUA-9010-1010-SA  10 21 2.1
HUA-9010-1610-SA  16 11.5 2.944
HUA-9010-2010-SA  20 6 2.4
HUA-9010-3010-SA  30 2.5 2.25
HUA-9020-4010-SA  40 2.3 3.68
HUA-9020-5010-SA  50 2.2 5.5
HUA-9020-6410-SA  64 1.17 6.96
B
HUA-9020-8010-SA  80 1.1 7.04
HUA-9020-H100-SA  100 0.75 7.5
C HUA-9020-H110-SA  110 0.73 8.833
HUA-9020-H125-SA  125 0.7 10.9
HUA-9020-H150-SA  150 0.6 13.5
D
HUA-9020-H180-SA  180 0.5 16.2
HUA-9020-H200-SA  200 0.4 16
HUA-9020-H225-SA  225 0.37 18.7
HUA-9020-H250-SA  250 0.37 23.125
HUA-9020-H300-SA  300 0.37 33.3
HUA-9020-H350-SA  350 0.37 45.3
HUA-9020-H400-SA  400 0.32 51.2
HUA-9020-H450-SA  450 0.32 64.8
HUA-9020-H500-SA  500 0.32 80
HUA-9020-H550-SA  550 0.27 81.675
HUA-9020-H600-SA  600 0.27 97.2
HUA-9020-H650-SA  650 0.27 114
E
HUA-9020-H700-SA  700 0.27 132.2
HUA-9020-H750-SA  750 0.23 129.3
HUA-9020-H800-SA  800 0.23 147.2
HUA-9020-H900-SA  900 0.23 218.7
HUA-9020-H1000-SA  1000 0.23 270
HUA-9020-H1100-SA  1100 0.19 229.9
HUA-9020-H1200-SA  1200 0.19 388.8
Product Selector
     HUA – 900 –  - SA
NOTICE:
When selecting the filter model, please choose our product based on 1.2 times the full load current